
 

 

  

 

 

Calendar Dates for Autumn 2023 
 

Dear Parents / Carers 
 
Here are some important calendar dates for parents.  More information for each event will be sent home/Dojo 
nearer each event by the relevant member of staff.  Many thanks, Mr Jones. 
 

October 
Mon 9th October:  World Mental Health Day – Hello Yellow 
(assemblies and wellbeing afternoon ) 
 
Mon 16th October:  Black History Month – assemblies and 
class activities 
 
Friday 20th October:  Whole school flu immunisation 
 
Wed 25th October:  Harvest Singing Assembly – food 
donations (tins and packets) will go to Junction 7 food bank 
 
Wed 25th October:  Spooky Movie Night (KS1 & KS2) 
 
Thu 26th October:  EYFS Halloween Day and KS1 Pirate Day 
 

November 
Mon 6th November:  SEND afternoon for parents 
 
Wed 8th November:  School Photographs 
 
Fri 10th November:  Remembrance Day poppies, keyrings, 
snap bands etc on sale from the school offices 
 
Mon 13th November:  Y6 after school maths club starts  
 
Mon 13th November:  Anti Bullying Week – Children come to 
school in odd socks, symbolising celebrating difference 
 
Fri 17th November:  Children in Need day – come in spots, 
bring £1 for the charity 
 
Mon 20th November:  Diwali Day – celebrating this religious 
festival with various activities across the school 
 
Mon 27th November:  Road Safety Day – assembly and PSHE 
lessons in school 
 

December 
Fri 1st December:  School closed for staff training 
 
Tue 5th December:  Parent/Teacher afternoon/evening 
1:15pm – 4:45pm (or a short written report) 
 
Mon 11th December:  Y1/ 2 Christmas party 
 
Mon 11th December:  EYFS Nativity (for parents) 
 
Tue 12th December:  KS1 Christmas Dinner + Christmas 
Jumper Day, Y3/ 4 Christmas party 
 
Wed 13th December:  KS2 Christmas Dinner + Christmas 
Jumper Day 
 

December 
Wed 13th December:  EYFS party (am), Y5/ 6 party (pm) 
 
Thu 14th December:  KS1 Nativity (for parents) 
 
Fri 15th December:  Carole Services (LKS2 then UKS2) (with 
parents) 
 
Mon 18th December:  Christmas Fayre (after school) 
 
Tue 19th December:  Christmas Pyjama Day / Christmas Fayre 
left overs stall (also it’s the final day of term) 
 
Mon 18th and Tue 19th December:  No tea time club 
 

 


